Candidates who successfully pass the Selection Process will be admitted 

into the Diploma Program at NVSC. 

Registration 

The selected candidate should then confirm his/her seat by paying the full 

course contribution. 

The candidate is expected to transfer the Diploma Course Contribution of 

Rs 1,40,000/- (Rupees One lakh forty thousand only) once he/she is 

selected for the Diploma Programme.  

In case of any eventuality, the last date for confirming your seat in the 

programme by paying the course contribution will be 10th of May. After 

this date, the seat will automatically go to the next candidate on the waiting